Main applications
Habasit Hygienic Cleats represent a set of TPU and PVC flights specifically
designed for Food Industry in order to meet the higher standards of
hygiene and cleanability for a fabricated conveyor belt. They can be used
with good results in all applications where cleanliness, hygiene and small
pulley diameters are critical factors and they are the best solution for the
food processing industries, such us: Agriculture, Bakery, Confectionery and
Chocolate, Meat and Poultry.
Description
Key features of Habasit Hygienic Cleats are: Improved foot design in
comparison with current PT and PN existing profiles, that allow to have
less contamination areas; Cleaning of fabricated belt with flights easier;
Smaller pulley diameters: increased profile flexibility. Suitable for Habasit®
Cleandrive and TPU Premium fabric belts.
Product data
Technische gegevens
Material type TPU Polyether
Hardness 83 ShA
Code Artikelnummer Color Food
grade
DoC
Name
Width Height Package Quantity Units Box
Content
Weight
  mm mm kg
E-PH40-GC-B72 H090034841 Cobalt blue Yes GC 19.2 40.0 Box 72 M 30 bars 0.372
E-PH40-GW-B72 H090034980 White Yes GW 19.2 40.0 Box 72 M 30 bars 0.372
E-PH60-GC-B43 H090034842 Cobalt blue Yes GC 19.2 60.0 Box 43 M 18 bars 0.5
E-PH60-GW-B43 H090034843 White Yes GW 19.2 60.0 Box 43 M 18 bars 0.5
E-PH80-GC-B36 H950022832 Cobalt blue Yes GC 19.2 80.0 Box 36 M 15 bars 0.7
E-PH80-GW-B36 H950022833 White Yes GW 19.2 80.0 Box 36 M 15 bars 0.7
Alle gegevens zijn gemiddelde waarden onder standaard klimaatcondities: 23°C/73°F, 50% relatieve vochtigheid (DIN 50005/ISO
554), en zijn gebaseerd op de standaard lasmethode.
Er zijn beperkte representatieve tests uitgevoerd op basis van een standaard configuratie om de minimale pulley diameters in te
schatten. Neem contact op met Habasit voor specifieke begeleiding met betrekking tot niet-standaard toepassingen en bij gebruik